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"Mom! Randy sneezed poison all over my rati"

noN

151
151
161
$51

23

40
40

2122
2122
2122
2122

307

307

119
4/104
308
119
2/110

126

126
110
114

>G

334
!2/325

237
H20

>237
114
237
222
222
329
>329
114
>329
>220
>329

2356
2222
2237
2261
2222

2119
2119
2210
2210
2220
2220
2223
2223
D261
D221

‘E'DI'T&Rj
'DWDLIïtE: 'TlÆS'DtyW&K. 

VKafifE: 453-4983
<DIS(T‘RSCTlOy{$

B\j vJo^n ^r<xrv)e-voK» 

f ERRR... SOMETHING LIKE THAT...' J *l
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SO C0H*T'S YOUR Excuse FOR Nof HAVING My\^

homework assigmmemt Dome THIS Time, MR. 
CARVER? Mo - LET ME GUESS .J J

(<1
Pt-ET's SEE .... WHILE You WERE ASLEEP 

'LAST WIGHT, YOUR BEDROOM WAS INVADED 
. BY LITTLE GREEw MEN , who took Your 

ASSIGNMENT And ZIPPED OFF IN THElR
(flying

1 T

Ii
I■ i

i ir©X /
,111am i correct ?saucer !

r / ' '

A f ^ V"S “I r/ /A
IsIm wf

x/ TiRVJ|&’iffgy ' r
6> Wu ’I J■t/

1?i srsji k) Wilt
r gnp
|WmK

ïu/J
s>i amerfiH V.ui

by Brian Linkletter
YOU DREVJ \ --------^

THIS
Yourself,j irs mz

IMPRESSION 
OF HIM. 

HEÎS (SOD" 
LIRE/ 
REALLY I y

MR. JONES
HEV, SIMON. DO YOU 
HAYE A DATE FOR 
THE FORMAL f___ z

BUT. INHAT Ynq cHANCEi 
IF SHE )A MR JONES 
thinks IM is shoving 
A JÉÇK /HER YOUR 
AND SAYS/ pictoRE 
NO? A RIGHT 
^\ /VOW. v

(Va/. RELAt,
WOE. MR.
JONES IS 
SETTING l 
YOU UP r U/ITH A 
REAL < 
BABE/yV ^ yr-7
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